
2024 MACTE Membership Roster

Institution EmailMember Name Voting Member
Avila University angela.danley@avila.edu
Avila University julie.stark@avila.edu
Avila University jessica.kamuru@avila.edu
Avila University sueellen.mccalley@avila.edu
Calvary University mary.briggs@calvary.edu
Calvary University karen.hange@calvary.edu
Calvary University jamie.franz@calvary.edu
Central Methodist University shackman@centralmethodist.edu
Central Methodist University probb@centralmethodist.edu
Central Methodist University sfuemmeler@centralmethodist.edu
Central Methodist University mgipson@centralmethodist.edu
Central Methodist University jawillia@centralmethodist.edu
College of the Ozarks kswofford@cofo.edu
College of the Ozarks dcopeland@cofo.edu
College of the Ozarks chardy@cofo.edu
College of the Ozarks kmoore@cofo.edu

tpmann@ccis.edu
memiller@ccis.edu
metaylor2@ccis.edu
slwoods@ccis.edu
slawson@ccis.edu
msfoster@ccis.edu
mwelker2@ccis.edu

Cottey College kadams@cottey.edu
Cottey College psaxena@cottey.edu
Cottey College tlanser@cottey.edu
Crowder College aaronsumler@crowder.edu
Crowder College maggiebeachner@crowder.edu
Culver-Stockton College cwhiston@culver.edu
Culver-Stockton College luhlmeyer@culver.edu
Culver-Stockton College lharrison@culver.edu
Drury University nprecise@drury.edu

Drury University ageren@drury.edu

Drury University

hornerd@hssu.edu

wadlings@hssu.edu

clarks@lincolnu.edu Yes
gagek@lincolnu.edu No
WatersA@lincolnu.edu Yes
connork@lincolnu.edu No
hendricksa@lincolnu.edu No

Angela Danley Yes
Julie Stark No
Jessica Kamuru Yes
Sue Ellen McCalley No
Dr. Mary Briggs Yes
Karen Hange Yes
Jamie Franz No
Sally Hackman Yes
Peggy Robb No
Sonya Fuemmeler Yes
Melva Gipson Yes
Jeff Williams Yes
Kara Swofford Yes
Donna Copeland No
Colleen Hardy Yes
Kerry Moore No

Tammy Mann Yes
Mary Miller No
Molly Taylor No
Stephanie Woods No
Shari Lawson No
Manda Foster No
Molly Welker No
Kristina Adams Yes
Pooja Saxena Yes
Tracy Lanser No
Aaron Sulmer Yes
Maggie Beachner Yes
Cindy Whiston Yes
Lindsay Uhlmeyer Yes
Lacy Harrison No
Natalie Precise Yes

Allison Geren Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Stephanie Clark 

Adria Waters
Kim Connor
Avila Hendricks

Columbia College kclevenger@ccis.edu
Columbia College
Columbia College
Columbia College
Columbia College
Columbia College
Columbia College
Columbia College

Drury University speterson008@drury.edu

East Central College gregory.stotler@eastcentral.edu
East Central College
East Central College kelsey.scheer@eastcentral.edu
Evangel University noacke@evangel.edu
Evangel University pritchettd@evangel.edu
Evangel University claymanc@evangel.edu
Evangel University thomasons@evangel.edu
Evangel University holgersons@evangel.edu
Fontbonne University jfish@fontbonne.edu
Fontbonne University cburrus@fontbonne.edu
Fontbonne University cpatrick@fontbonne.edu
Hannibal-LaGrange University Melanie.Smith@hlg.edu
Hannibal-LaGrange University sarah.birkhead@hlg.edu
Hannibal-LaGrange University courtney.janes@hlg.edu

Harris-Stowe State University
Harris-Stowe State University cottone@hssu.edu No

Harris-Stowe State University
Jefferson College kboning@jeffco.edu
Jefferson College fmoore1@jeffco.edu
Lincoln University
Lincoln University
Lincoln University
Lincoln University
Lincoln University
Lincoln University KishC@lincolnu.edu No

Kristi Clevenger Yes

Sherri Peterson Yes

Laurie Edmondson No
Gregory Stotler Yes

Kelsey Scheer Yes
Eddie Noack Yes
Darla Pritchett No
Chanda Clayman Yes
Suzie Thomason Yes
Shannon Holgerson No
Joanne Fish Yes
Cheryl Burrus No
Colleen Patrick Yes
Melanie Smith Yes
Sarah Birkhead No
Courtney Janes Yes

Erika Cotton

Ken Boning Yes
Fran Moore No

Chad Kish, Ed.D

ledmondson@drury.edu

Brenda Driemeyer brenda.driemeyer@eastcentral.edu

Dimetri Horner

Staci Wadlington

Katherine Gage


